PINCHFUL

Ingredients: Sea Salt (>99%) with naturally occurring Potassium Chloride and Magnesium

Carbonate (anti-caking agent <1%)

Suitability: Vegetarians, Vegans, Nut Allergy Sufferers

Caution: Contains Potassium Chloride. Seek medical advice before using if you are taking
medication for kidney, diabetes or heart conditions.

Nutritional Information per 100g
Energy OkJ/Okcal
Fat Og

of which saturates Og
Carbohydrate Og

of which sugars Og
Protein Og

Salt (Sodium Chloride) ~65¢g

VITAMINS AND MINERALS
Potassium Chloride ~30g

of which Potassium ~15.7¢g

per Serving
OkJ/Okcal

0g

Og

0g

Og

0g

0.85¢g

200mg

*RI = Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

%RI*
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
14%

6%



